
33 Cirera Nieto Alex Otamendi Domínguez Aina CBE Endansa

45 García Moreno Arnau Muñoz García Idaira CBE Dandi

81 Roig Díaz Pol Pestaña Jiménez Ana CBE Didance

82 Rubio Pérez Jesús Gualda Idaira CBE Team Swing

96 Serraté Cordero Arnau Pérez Salvat Carla CBE Dandi

35 de Lomas Busquets Biel Valverde Alcántara Naia CBE La Garriga

63 Olivero León Yago Sánchez Pérez Laura CBE La Garriga

66 Paseukin Nikita Alyusova Kristina CBE Freedom Dance

71 Porte Joan Glenruzel Doctorelo Janelle CBE Team Dynamik

79 Rio Morozov Andrei Rio Morozaova Sofia CBE Team Swing

92 Yarashuk Pavel Estallo Bertran Gal.la CBE Didance

97 Martí Armenteros Raul Navarro Tomas Erika CBE Team Swing

Camp. Catalunya Juvenil I EST (5)

CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA, COPES I OPEN

Grups dissabte

Camp. Catalunya Juvenil II ESTD (7)

Camp. Catalunya Júnior I EST (10)

27 Cambei Robert Mihail González Contreras Tatiana CBE Team Swing

32 Cervelló Maldonado Jan Corpas Diaz Adriana CBE Royal Dance

34 Cortés Lor Marc Fluixà Arques Vera CBE Jesús

47 Grau Bota Miquel Hernández Aguila Ebelyn CBE Didance

50 Kulikvskiy David Vidal González Lidia CBE DanceGold

54 Martín Millet Marcel Gemas de Blas Mónica CBE Dandi

67 Pellisé Cabrera Pau Teba Fort Cristina CBE Amposta Quick Dance

75 Rafanan Charls Rafanan Charmyne CBE Team Dinamyk

77 Recio Sanjuán Arnau Becerra Molina Paula CBE Endansa

84 Rusines Miguelañez Joel Martín Carpena Nuna CBE Royal Dance

11 Alba Martín David Larios Oró Carla CBE Didance

13 Álvarez Tarragó Josep Pou Solé Maria CBE Didance

39 Domingo Renom Àngel Oliva Ruiz Laia CBE Team Swing

48 Iliev Nikola Capapey Sierra Helga CBE DanceGold

87 Sánchez Velasco Gerard Culebradas Cruz Ainhoa CBE Dandi

88 Sorroche Vellve Oscar Anguera Molina Coral CBE Team Swing

Camp. Catalunya Júnior II EST (6)



CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA, COPES I OPEN

Grups dissabte

25 Caballero Pelegrí Miquel Fabregat Polo Judit CBE Team Swing

56 Martínez Salvador Cristian García Moreno Gisela CBE Dandi

68 Planas Vila Pere Pérez Amorós Núria CBE Team Dynamik

72 Prikhodko Andrey Corpas Diaz Nora CBE Royal Dance

16 Antoñanzas Melguizo Eduardo Antoñanzas Melguizo Elena CBE Team Dynamik

46 Garrido Fusté Oscar Masana Solé Elena CBE Didance

85 Saez Benitez Iñaki Priego Fernández Noelia CBE Dandi

19 Blanco Pérez Xavi Domínguez Robles Eva CBE Team Dynamik

21 Boixader Caballol Joan Camprubí López Rosanna CBE Team Swing

42 Franco Espino Victor Descalzo Boada Marina CBE Team Dynamik

78 Revuelto Jiménez Alex González Ruiz Mar CBE More Dance

90 Viciana Ruben Moya Eva CBE Royal Damce

Camp. Catalunya Sènior I LLAT (5)

Camp. Catalunya Youth STD (4)

Camp. Catalunya Adult I EST (3)

23 Borrás Salvans Jordi Salvans Sánchez Vanesa

28 Carbonell Ojeda Josep Muñoz Criado M. José CBE Fox Ribes

29 Carretero Gallego Francisco López Casas Susana CBE Pasbàsic

58 Mayral Esteban Jordi Aguilera Llobera Eva CBE Akiria

64 Otamendi Fernández Javier Domínguez Guilera Lourdes

89 Teres Ariño Jordi Junquero Giménez Susana CBE Endansa

Camp. Catalunya Sènior II LLAT (6)



CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA, COPES I OPEN

Grups dissabte

12 Alcántara Prieto Jordi Llorens Roman Eulàlia

15 Amoravieta Buxade Pere Arroyo Fernández Soledad CBE La Garriga

22 Bonmatí Nierga Joan Sánchez Noguer Esther CBE Quart

24 Buendia Carrasco Antonio Pérez Justicia Maria

37 del Rosario Verdú Juan Raúl Sánhcez Viera Carmen de Jesús CBE La Garriga

44 Gallardo Camara Antonio Pérez Sánchez Isabel CBE Dandi

52 López Cubells Antonio Fresno Rojals M. Teresa CBE Anfi

59 Miquel Canals Pere Trillo Rodríguez María

60 Molina Gandia José Vila Jerez Agustina CBE Dandi

73 Puertas Gelonch Xavier Allepuz Capdevila Emi CBE Didance

76 Ramos Gálvez Jan Garzón Rovira Bel CBE La Garriga

80 Rodó Planés Josep M. Castellà Castells Aurora CBE Dandi

83 Ruiz Ruiz Segundo Torrente Martínez Isabel CBE Partenaire

91 Vigue Cullell Xavier López Herraiz Ana M. CBE Freedom Dance

Camp. Catalunya Sènior III LLAT (14)

Camp. Catalunya Sènior IV LLAT (4)

18 Berengueres Palau Josep M. Llordés Castell Dolors CBE Team Dynamik

41 Ferrer Fité Joan Gironès Carreras Mercé CBE Freedom Dance

58 Meca Marimón Jordi Anglés Resina Mariló CBE Impuls

69 Pomarol Sancho José Luis Dachs Lera Ana CBE Dandi

43 Galisteo Priego José Manuel Huidobro Labajo Luisa CBE Fipball

30 Jerez Mireia Cambei. Robert CBE Team Swing

36 de Oliveira David Gualda Idaira CBE Team Swing

40 Escudero Javier Anguera Coral CBE Team Swing

70 Pons Albert Gargallo Marta CBE Team Swing

14 Ambel Albert Manzanares Cristina CBETeam Swing

65 Paño Arnau Ramírez Laura CBE Team Swing

93 Amorós Anna Torres Albert CBE Team Swing

94 Barbero Laura Medrano Albert CBE Team Swing

95 Montoliu Eva Pérez Lluís CBE Team Swing

Camp. Catalunya Wheelchair (1)

Camp. Catalunya Down Júnior EST (4)

Camp. Catalunya Down Absolut EST (5)



CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA, COPES I OPEN

Grups dissabte

30 Jerez Mireia Cambei Robert CBE Team Swing

36 de Oliveira David Gualda Idaira CBE Team Swing

40 Escudero Javier Anguera Coral CBE Team Swing

70 Pons Albert Gargallo Marta CBE Team Swing

14 Ambel Albert Manzanares Cristina CBETeam Swing

65 Paño Arnau Ramírez Laura CBE Team Swing

93 Amorós Anna Torres Albert CBE Team Swing

94 Barbero Laura Medrano Albert CBE Team Swing

95 Montoliu Eva Pérez Lluís CBE Team Swing

33 Cirera Nieto Alex Otamendi Domínguez Aina CBE Endansa

35 de Lomas Busquets Biel Valverde Alcántara Naia CBE La Garriga

Camp. Catalunya Down Júnior LLAT (4)

Camp. Catalunya Down Absolut LLAT (5)

Open Juvenil EST (9)

45 García Moreno Arnau Muñoz García Idaira CBE Dandi

63 Olivero León Yago Sánchez Pérez Laura CBE La Garriga

71 Porte Joan Glenruzel Doctorelo Janelle CBE Team Dynamik

81 Roig Díaz Pol Pestaña Jiménez Ana CBE Didance

92 Yarashuk Pavel Estallo Bertran Gal.la CBE Didance

96 Serraté Cordero Arnau Pérez Salvat Carla CBE Dandi

97 Martí Armenteros Raul Navarro Tomas Erika CBE Team Swing

33 Cirera Nieto Alex Otamendi Domínguez Aina CBE Endansa

35 de Lomas Busquets Biel Valverde Alcántara Naia CBE La Garriga

45 García Moreno Arnau Muñoz García Idaira CBE Dandi

63 Olivero León Yago Sánchez Pérez Laura CBE La Garriga

71 Porte Joan Glenruzel Doctorelo Janelle CBE Team Dynamik

81 Roig Díaz Pol Pestaña Jiménez Ana CBE Didance

92 Yarashuk Pavel Estallo Bertran Gal.la CBE Didance

96 Serraté Cordero Arnau Pérez Salvat Carla CBE Dandi

97 Martí Armenteros Raul Navarro Tomas Erika CBE Team Swing

Open Juvenil LLAT (9)



CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA, COPES I OPEN

Grups dissabte

20 Blasco Ros Gerard Badenas Gimeno Carmen CBE Team Swing

26 Cabanillas Moreno Juan González Dieguez Antonia

44 Gallardo Camara Antonio Pérez Sánchez Isabel CBE Dandi

39 Domingo Renom Àngel Oliva Ruiz Laia CBE Team Swing

54 Martín Millet Marcel Gemas de Blas Mónica CBE Dandi

56 Martínez Salvador Cristian García Moreno Gisela CBE Dandi

68 Planas Vila Pere Pérez Amorós Núria CBE Team Dynamik

11 Alba Martín David Larios Oró Carla CBE Didance

13 Álvarez Tarragó Josep Pou Solé Maria CBE Didance

30 Cambei Robert Jerez Mireia CBE Team Swing

Copa Federació Sub 13 EST (12)

Copa Catalunya Més 55 B/C EST (3)

Copa Catalunya Sub 13 C EST (2)

Copa Catalunya Youth C/1T EST (2)

35 de Lomas Busquets Biel Valverde Alcántara Naia CBE La Garriga

45 García Moreno Arnau Muñoz García Idaira CBE Dandi

47 Grau Bota Miquel Hernández Aguila Ebelyn CBE Didance

63 Olivero León Yago Sánchez Pérez Laura CBE La Garriga

71 Porte Joan Glenruzel Doctorelo Janelle CBE Team Dynamik

75 Rafanan Charls Rafanan Charmyne CBE Team Dinamyk

77 Recio Sanjuán Arnau Becerra Molina Paula CBE Endansa

96 Serraté Cordero Arnau Pérez Salvat Carla CBE Dandi

97 Martí Armenteros Raul Navarro Tomas Erika CBE Team Swing

38 Domené Maqueda Felipe Labalsa López Pilar CBE Back Look

49 Jurado Arjona Antonio Giménez Parcerisa Lluïsa CBE Team Swing

62 Morales Linares Antonio Mora Jiménez Agustina CBE Team Swing

74 Puerto Fernández Rafael Mas Abanades Carme CBE Freedom Dance

53 López Pérez Ruben Moyano Saez Martina

54 Martín Millet Marcel Gemas de Blas Mónica CBE Dandi

Copa Catalunya Sub 13 B/C LLAT (2)

Copa Federació Més 55 EST (4)



CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA, COPES I OPEN

Grups dissabte

20 Blasco Ros Gerard Badenas Gimeno Carmen CBE Team Swing

31 Catarain Catalá Domenec Ruiz Alfaro Anna CBE Partenaire

44 Gallardo Camara Antonio Pérez Sánchez Isabel CBE Dandi

60 Molina Gandia José Vila Jerez Agustina CBE Dandi

51 Lafite Alonso Carlos Escriva Campos Rosa CBE More Dance

86 Sánchez Escudero Santiago García Porcel Anna CBE More Dance

11 Alba Martín David Larios Oró Carla CBE Didance

13 Álvarez Tarragó Josep Pou Solé Maria CBE Didance

30 Cambei Robert Jerez Mireia CBE Team Swing

35 de Lomas Busquets Biel Valverde Alcántara Naia CBE La Garriga

39 Domingo Renom Àngel Oliva Ruiz Laia CBE Team Swing

45 García Moreno Arnau Muñoz García Idaira CBE Dandi

Copa Catalunya Més 55 B/C LLAT (4)

Copa Catalunya Absolut C LLAT (2)

Copa Federació Sub 13 LLAT (13)

47 Grau Bota Miquel Hernández Aguila Ebelyn CBE Didance

63 Olivero León Yago Sánchez Pérez Laura CBE La Garriga

71 Porte Joan Glenruzel Doctorelo Janelle CBE Team Dynamik

75 Rafanan Charls Rafanan Charmyne CBE Team Dinamyk

77 Recio Sanjuán Arnau Becerra Molina Paula CBE Endansa

96 Serraté Cordero Arnau Pérez Salvat Carla CBE Dandi

97 Martí Armenteros Raul Navarro Tomas Erika CBE Team Swing

55 Martín Serrano Albert García López Laura CBE Fipball

56 Martínez Salvador Cristian García Moreno Gisela CBE Dandi

38 Domené Maqueda Felipe Labalsa López Pilar CBE Back Look

57 Matas Sánchez-Migallón Juan Antonio de Sade Charmaine CBE Fipball

61 Montoya López José Mateos Mora M. José CBE Fipball

62 Morales Linares Antonio Mora Jiménez Agustina CBE Team Swing

74 Puerto Fernández Rafael Mas Abanades Carme CBE Freedom Dance

Copa Federació Youth LLAT (2)

Copa Federació Sènior/Més 55 LLAT (5)


